N\

REEVES

Martial Arts & Fitness

\

Level

Class Schedule /7 \

www.ReevesMartialArtsAndFitness.com

530.863.0822

Effective Beginning October 4th, 2022

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REEVES

Martial Arts & Fitness

\

Friday

Adult

All Belts
Ages 18+

2:30-3-15

2:30-3:15

2:30-3:15

Little Ninjas
Ages 5-7

3:30 - 4:00

4:15-4:45

3:30 - 4:00

4:15-4:45

3:30 - 4:00

Beginners
White &
White/Yellow
Ages 8+

4:15 - 4:45

3:30 - 4:00

4:15 - 4:45

3:30 -4:00

4:15 -4:45

Yellow &
Yellow/Green

5:00 - 5:45

5:00 - 5:45

5:00 - 5:45

5:00 - 5:45

5:00 - 5:45

Green -
Black/White

6:00 - 6:45

6:00 - 6:45

6:00 - 6:45

6:00 - 6:45

6:00 - 6:45

Black Belts

7:00 -7:45

7:00 -7:45

7:00 -7:45

All Belts
Teens & Adults
ages 14+

7:00 -7:45

7:00 -7:45

Notes: Little Ninjas & Color Belts may not attend a class inappropriate for their age or rank.
Black/White and Black Belts may also take age appropriate lower belt classes for review.
For safety—students who arrive after the 10-minute warm-up will not be admitted to class.

Students who train 3 or more times per week are more likely to achieve their goals.



Reeves Martial Arts & Fitness - Event Calendar

2023 1/2

116
1/24
2/11
2/18
2/20
2/25

3/3
4/3-6
5/5

5/12
5/13
5/29
6/26-29
7/3-7
7/15
7/117-20
7/21
7/28

9/4

9/9

9/15
9/16-9/17
9/18
9/29
10/6
1M
11/20 & 21
11/22-24
12/15
12/16
12/16
12/20
12/23-31

First Day of Classes

No Classes, MLK Day

Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.
Ninja-in-the-Dark, 5:00—8:00 pm

Tournament 1 of 3, 8:00 am—3:00 pm

No Classes, President’s Day

Black Belt Test, 9:00 am

Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 1 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 1 of 3 - Potluck Party
Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30

Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.
Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 2 of 5 - Black Belt Practice, 1 of 2 - Potluck Party
Tournament 2 of 3

No Classes, Memorial Day

Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30

No Classes, Summer Break

Black Belt Test, 9:00 am

Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30

Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.
Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 3 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 2 of 3 - Potluck Party
No Classes, Labor Day

Tournament 3 of 3

No Classes, Gathering

Multi Martial Arts Gathering

No Classes, Gathering

Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.
Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 4 of 5 - Black Belt Practice, 2 of 2 - Potluck Party
Black Belt Championships

Martial Arts & Crafts Days, 8:30 am—12:30 pm

No Classes, Thanksgiving

Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.
Black Belt Test, 9:00 am

Martial Arts Game Day, 10:30 am—4:30 pm

Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 5 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 3 of 3 - Potluck Party

No Classes, Winter Break



