

Class Schedule

www.ReevesMartialArtsAndFitness.com





Effective Beginning October 4th, 2022

Level	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Adult All Belts Ages 18+		2:30-3-15	2:30-3:15	2:30-3:15	
Little Ninjas Ages 5-7	3:30 - 4:00	4:15-4:45	3:30 - 4:00	4:15-4:45	3:30 - 4:00
Beginners White & White/Yellow Ages 8+	4:15 - 4:45	3:30 - 4:00	4:15 - 4:45	3:30 - 4:00	4:15 - 4:45
Yellow & Yellow/Green	5:00 - 5:45	5:00 - 5:45	5:00 - 5:45	5:00 - 5:45	5:00 - 5:45
Green - Black/White	6:00 - 6:45	6:00 - 6:45	6:00 - 6:45	6:00 - 6:45	6:00 - 6:45
Black Belts	7:00 - 7:45		7:00 - 7:45		7:00 - 7:45
All Belts Teens & Adults ages 14+		7:00 - 7:45		7:00 - 7:45	

Notes:

Little Ninjas & Color Belts may not attend a class inappropriate for their age or rank. Black/White and Black Belts may also take age appropriate lower belt classes for review. For safety—students who arrive after the 10-minute warm-up will not be admitted to class. Students who train 3 or more times per week are more likely to achieve their goals.

Reeves Martial Arts & Fitness - Event Calendar

2022		ves Martial Arts & Fitness - Event Calendar	
2023		First Day of Classes	
	1/16	No Classes, MLK Day	
	1/24	Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.	
	2/11	Ninja-in-the-Dark, 5:00—8:00 pm	
	2/18	Tournament 1 of 3, 8:00 am—3:00 pm	
	2/20	No Classes, President's Day	
	2/25	Black Belt Test, 9:00 am	
	3/3	Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 1 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 1 of 3 - Potluck Party	
	4/3-6	Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30	
	5/5	Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.	
	5/12	Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 2 of 5 - Black Belt Practice, 1 of 2 - Potluck Party	
	5/13	Tournament 2 of 3	
	5/29	No Classes, Memorial Day	
	6/26-29	Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30	
	7/3-7	No Classes, Summer Break	
	7/15	Black Belt Test, 9:00 am	
	7/17-20	Ninja Camp, 8:30 am - 12:30	
	7/21	Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.	
	7/28	Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 3 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 2 of 3 - Potluck Party	
	9/4	No Classes, Labor Day	
	9/9	Tournament 3 of 3	
	9/15	No Classes, Gathering	
	9/16-9/17	Multi Martial Arts Gathering	
	9/18	No Classes, Gathering	
	9/29	Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.	
	10/6	Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 4 of 5 - Black Belt Practice, 2 of 2 - Potluck Party	
	11/	Black Belt Championships	
	11/20 & 21	Martial Arts & Crafts Days, 8:30 am—12:30 pm	
	11/22-24	No Classes, Thanksgiving	
	12/15	Student Teacher Day, Bring a non-ninja guest to your class for you to teach.	
	12/16	Black Belt Test, 9:00 am	
	12/16	Martial Arts Game Day, 10:30 am—4:30 pm	
	12/20	Color Belt Test, 6:00 pm, 5 of 5 - Black Belt Presentation, 3 of 3 - Potluck Party	
	12/23-31	No Classes, Winter Break	